			Skagit Cor	<sup>(40410064001001001001001001001001001001001001001</sup>	
and a second	and the second sec		3/1/2005 Page	A	
WHEN I	RECORDED RETURN TO			<sup>1 of</sup> 1 8;	
Name	Skagit State Bank				
A data was	P.O. Box 285				
Address	Burlington Wa 98233				
City, State	, Zìp/				
	Title Company				
FILED FC	DR RECORD AT REQUEST OF				
	LAND TITLE COMPANY				
	the second se	ull Reconveyance	114989-SE	92921	
ፐክ	e undersigned as trustee under that	certain Deed of Trust dated	March 29 2	000	
in which	GILBERT M. GARCIA, as.	his separate proper	ct.y	is grantor	
and	OFACTT OTATE BANK		2	įs	
of Trust a fully satis	y, recorded on3-30-2000 SkagitCounty, written request to reconvey, rec fied, does hereby reconvey, without transfer pow held by reconvey.	Washington, having receive thing that the obligations s an warranty, <b>to the perso</b>	ed from the beneficiar secured by the Deed c on(s) entitled there	of Trust have been to all of the right,	
	nterest now held by said trustee Skagit	Washington, as follows:	cribed in said Deed of	Trust, situated in	
	Lots 6-8,Block 79, Am	ended Plat of Burli	ington		
	Ag in the shows red	erred to Deed of Tr	ñise t		
	AS IN the above ier	erred to beed of an			
		A Contraction of the second	and the second		
March 1 2005		and the second sec			
Dated		LAND TIT	ILE COMPANY OF S	KAGIT COUNTY	
		<u> </u>	(Trustee)		
		K	ie Brilin		
			L RONHAMBAR-Title) M	ANAGER	
	WASHINGTON }ss	STATE OF WASHI COUNTY OF	INGTON IT	n an	
		coontrol	day of March	2005	
On this	day personally appeared before me	before me, the undersig	med, a Notary Public in and for d sworn, personally appeared	the State of Washington.	
to me know	n to be the individual described in an	d who	Ronhaar	to me known to be	
	e within and foregoing instrument, as	nd ac- corporation that execut	ry of. <b>LANDTITLECO</b> ted the foregoing instrument.	and acknowledged said	
	that signed the sa	deed. uses and purposes the	e and voluntary act and deed o rein mentioned, and on oath	- 3 A - 1 - 3 - 1	
	SHARON R. ANTHONY	authorized to execute the		N. K.	
	STATE OF WASHINGTION AL sea	Witness my hand and c l this written.	official seal hereto affixed the	day and year first above	
		Oha	iron St. W	nehony	
day o	My Commission Expires 9-6-2005		SHARON R A Notary Public in and for th		
		ngton	riotary r dono in una tor u	ic state of washington.	
Notary residing	Public in and for the State of Washi at ointment expires:		residing atMOUNTV My appointment expires: .	ERNON	